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QX70 All-in-1 All Fiber OTDR

Large Screen 7 inch GUI

Dead Zone <0.5m

High Dynamic Range Up to 42dB

Built-in OPM & VLS

ALL-in-1 850~1625nm

QX50 All-fiber OTDR

Large Screen 5.7 inch GUI

Dead Zone <1.5m

High Dynamic Range Up to 32dB

Built-in VLS

ALL-in-1 850~1625nm

QX35/45 Mini OTDR Tester

Large Screen 3.5 inch GUI

Dead Zone <1.6 m

High Dynamic Range Up to 32dB

Built-in VLS

Dual Wavelengths 1310/1550nm

GX37 FTTH Fusion Splicer

Splicing time 8s

Heating time 20s

Splicing Loss 0.01dB

3-in-1 Holder 0.25~3.0mm

Water/Dust/Shock Resistant



FX37 High Precision Fusion Splicer

Splicing time 7s

Heating time 18s

Splicing Loss 0.01dB

3-in-1 Holder 0.25~3.0mm

Water/Dust/Shock Resistant

KF-52 Optical Fiber Cleaver

Cleaved Angle ＜0.5 Degrees

Blade Life 48,000

3-in-1 Holder 0.25~3.0mm

Built-in Chip Collector

Operation Step 2 Steps

KFI-40 Optical Fiber Identifier

Applicable Fibers 0.25~3.0mm

Detect Wavelength 800~1700nm

Detected Tones CW/270/1K/2KHz

Sensitivity +10~-50dBm

KPM/KLS-25m Optical power Meter & Optical Light Source

Wavelengths 850~1625nm

High Precision 0.2dB

Anti-drop 2m

Universal Adaptor FC/SC/ST

Dynamic Range 80dB

KPM/KLS-35 Optical power Meter & Optical Light Source

Wavelengths 850~1625nm

High Precision 0.2dB

Anti-drop 2m

Universal Adaptor FC/SC/ST

Dynamic Range 80dB



KFI-35 Optical Fiber Identifier

Applicable Fibers 0.25~3.0mm

Detect Wavelength 800~1700nm

Detected Tones CW/270/1K/2KHz

Sensitivity +10~-50dBm

KFL-11&11P Visual Fault Locator (Mini type & Pen type）

Wavelength 650nm

Output Power up to 30mW

Universal Adaptor FC/SC/ST

Battery Life 30 Hours

Detecting Range 30 KM

KIP-600V Video Inspection Probe

Magnification 400x

Display Screen 3.5 inch

Battery Life 4000mAH/20Hrs

Compatible / FC/SC/ST/E2000/LC/MU/MPO

Resolution Ratio <1um

KCC-550/600 Optical Connector Cleaner

No. of Cleanings 600 times

Cleans Ferrule 2.5mm & 1.25mm

Connector Type/FC/SC/ST/LC/MU/D4/MPO

Efficient Economy

KFM-200 Video Inspection Probe

Magnification 200x

Universal Adaptor FC/SC/ST/LU/MU

Battery Life 40Hrs

Mini size



KPV-53 2-in-1 Optical Pwer Meter & Visual Light Source

Wavelengths 850~1625nm

Accuracy 0.2dB

Anti-drop 2m

Universal Adaptor FC/SC/ST

built-in VFL 10mW

KOC-125/250 One-Click Fiber Connector Cleaner

No. of Cleanings >800 times

Cleans Ferrule 2.5mm & 1.25mm

Adapter Type Male & Female

Connector Type FC/SC/ST & LC/MU

Efficient Economy

KFLC-2 OTDR Dead Zone Eliminator

Custom Connectors FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000

Custom Length 100~2000m

Custom Fibers G652x~G657x

Custom Type OS2/OM1/OM2/OM3

Dust-Water-Drop Resistant

FOCW & FOCP Fiber Optic Cleaning Wipes

No. of Cleanings >600times

Replaceable inner core

Easy to carry

Perforated Wipes 100pcs

Efficient Economy

KPN-35 PON Optical Power Meter

Wavelength 1310/1490/1550nm

Accuracy ± 0.2 dB

Anti-Drop 2m

Measuring range -50~+10dBm



KFH Economic FTTH Tool Kit

Optical power meter

Fiber cleaver

Visual fault locator

Fiber cleaning platform

Battery

Alcohol for cleaning

Fiber stripper

FTTH cable stripper

SC Quick coupler

Waterproof carrying bag

KFLC-1 OTDR Dead Zone Eliminator

Custom Connectors FC/SC/ST/LC/E2000

Custom Length 100~2000m

Custom Fibers G652x~G657x

Custom Type OS2/OM1/OM2/OM3

Dust-Water-Drop Resistant

KLT-4E/7E Optical Fiber Test & Inspect Tool Kit

Optical power meter

Optical light source

Fiber cleaning platform

Visual fault locator

Patch cords

Adapter

Fiber cleaner

Fiber cleaning pen

Waterproof carrying bag

KCI-6D Fiber Cleaning & Test Kit

Easy to carry

Drop Test 5m

Complete tools

Strong performance

Large capacity

Optical power meter

Cylindrical fiber cleaning paper

Visual fault locator

Fiber end face detector

Waterproof carrying bag

KFS-40 Fiber Construction Tool box

Capacity 41 tools

Drop Test 2m

Break Test 5kg/70cm

Press Test 18kg

Layered Design 3 Layers



KOR-45D OTDR Test Tool Kit

Optical power meter

Optical light source

Adapter

Patch cords

OTDR

Waterproof carrying bag

KOR-45E OTDR Test Tool Kit

Easy to carry

Drop Test 5m

Complete tools

Strong performance

Large capacity

OTDR Launch cable

OTDR

Waterproof carrying bag

KCI-8E/6E Economic Fiber Cleaning & Test Kit

Optical power meter

Visual fault locator

Fiber cleaning platform

Fiber cleaner

Fiber cleaning pen

Alcohol for cleaning

Fiber optic connector

microscope

Waterproof carrying bag

KFH-11D/DSC High-grade FTTH Tool Kit

Optical power meter
Fiber cleaver
Visual fault locator
Alcohol for cleaning
Fiber cleaning platform
Battery
Fiber stripper

FTTH cable stripper
SC Quick coupler
Utility knife
Oblique pliers
Kevlar scissors
Beam tube stripper
Waterproof carrying bag


